Test Method
Flame retardant UL224
Oxygen Index & Flue Gas Density EN 45545-2
Resistance to Solvents MIL-STD-202-215 w/change 1
Supplied on rolls you can select the length
of marker required with the Silver Fox
Labacus Innovator Basic, Advanced or
Professional software.

without notice.
Copyright © Silver Fox  |  2019 Version 1
Product Code
Cable ID Ø
Exp. (mm)
Cable ID Ø
Rec. (mm)
Roll
length
Pack
Qty
Total
length
(m)
Colour
LHLZ/C/R/2.4-1.2T(PF) 2.4 1.2 16 8 Rolls 128
LHLZ/C/R/3.2-1.6T(PF) 3.2 1.6 16 8 Rolls 128
LHLZ/C/R/4.8-2.4T(PF) 4.8 2.4 16 6 Rolls 96
LHLZ/C/R/6.4-3.2T(PF) 6.4 3.2 16 4 Rolls 56
LHLZ/C/R/9.5-4.8T(PF) 9.5 4.8 14 4 Rolls 56
LHLZ/C/R/12.7-6.4T(PF) 12.7 6.4 14 4 Rolls 56
LHLZ/C/R/19.1-9.5T(PF) 19.1 9.5 12 3 Rolls 36
LHLZ/C/R/25.4-12.7T(PF) 25.4 12.7 12 2 Rolls 24
LHLZ/C/R/38.1-19.1T(PF) 38.1 19.1 11 1 Roll 11